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CAS No.

C12H220

182

254

glem3orml( )

mg/l( )

logPow

Pa( )

mg/l

mg/l

mg/l

0.00002mg/l  20ng/L

0.00001mg/l 10ng/L

mg/l

X X

mg/l

mg/l

WHO EU USPEPA




ng/L
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 56
H12 315 284 7 3 5 7 1 0 0 2 0 6
I T vt T I 4 | o o o 9 o
49 32 1 1 3 3 1 0 0 2 0 6
81 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 30 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
881 870 2 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
"""""""""" 20 2o 1 2 o o 1 o o o 9 o
78 74 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
392 389 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
161 161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20ng/L
10 1 12
/ ! / ! I / / 21/315
/ / / / / / / 4/881
PT-GC-MS -GC-MS HS-GC-MS
PT-GC-MS -GC-MS HS-GC-MS CV20%
1ng/L PT-GC-MS 2ng/L -GC-MS HS-GC-MS
Gerber
10ng/L
20 12.9 685ng/L
1992

0.00002mg/L

0.00001mg/L




H4
0.00001mg/L

2001
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